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Description

201501020000
00310

01/02/2015
09:49:43 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WINDLE
WILLIAM
SPENCE

44 32 Lot#:8 Lot:B
Book:44 Pg:32
Sub:STONEGA
TE REALTY
PHASE ONE

201501020000
00340

01/02/2015
09:53:44 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

H & H
LEASING LLC

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201501020000
01050

01/02/2015
12:05:51 AM

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20140710000
209820

Other:SEE
INST

201501020000
01760

01/02/2015
01:51:29 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCULLOUG
H SNAPPY
SERVICE OIL
CO INC

Other:SEE
INST

201501020000
01760

01/02/2015
01:51:29 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCULLOUG
H SNAPPY
SERVICE OIL
CO INC

36 106 Lot#:3B4
Book:36
Pg:106
Sub:GREYSTO
NE PLAZA

201501130000
13440

01/13/2015
02:08:45 PM

RENASANT
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MBK II LLC Legacy #:2000-
8161 Instr
#:20000314000
081611

Other:SEE
INST

201501160000
17050

01/16/2015
12:35:07 AM

RENASANT
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RTMERCER
PROPERTIES
LLC

42 143 Lot#:100
Blk:2000
Book:42
Pg:143
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

201501210000
22540

01/21/2015
02:02:39 PM

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RENAISSANC
E WORLD
ONE LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Other:SEE
INST

201501210000
22540

01/21/2015
02:02:39 PM

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RENAISSANC
E WORLD
ONE LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

40 134 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:40
Pg:134
Sub:LUNCEFO
RDS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1
VALLEYDALE
COMMERCIAL
PARK FINAL
PLAT

201501210000
22810

01/21/2015
02:51:22 PM

WILLIAMS
TRACY D

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130124000
032730

201501210000
22870

01/21/2015
02:51:28 PM

SCHOENMEY
ER ROBERT C

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20091118000
428530

201501210000
22910

01/21/2015
02:51:32 PM

SULLY LINDA
R

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20091102000
407990



201502020000
33680

02/02/2015
10:55:00 AM

SMITH LISA S Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20091102000
407960

201502020000
33640

02/02/2015
10:54:56 AM

WADE
JENNIFER

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130626000
260860

201502190000
52390

02/19/2015
09:46:26 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

F R Z LLC Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53060

02/19/2015
01:29:25 PM

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53060

02/19/2015
01:29:25 PM

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53060

02/19/2015
01:29:25 PM

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53060

02/19/2015
01:29:25 PM

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53060

02/19/2015
01:29:25 PM

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53060

02/19/2015
01:29:25 PM

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53060

02/19/2015
01:29:25 PM

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53060

02/19/2015
01:29:25 PM

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53060

02/19/2015
01:29:25 PM

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201502200000
54000

02/20/2015
11:02:41 AM

TINGLE
JOSEPH W

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20091118000
428510



201502200000
54040

02/20/2015
11:02:45 AM

STRICKLAND
DUSTIN W

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100105000
002600

201502200000
54060

02/20/2015
11:02:47 AM

REARDEN
LISA JANEESE
CARTER

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20121002000
376400

Other:SEE
INST

201502200000
54070

02/20/2015
11:02:48 AM

RUSH JAMES
W

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100618000
194050

201502200000
54050

02/20/2015
11:02:46 AM

THOMASON
PHILIP C

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20091118000
428550

201501090000
10430

01/09/2015
02:19:36 PM

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:13
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE


