Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501020000 00310	01/02/2015 09:49:43 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WINDLE WILLIAM SPENCE			44	32		Lot#:8 Lot:B Book:44 Pg:32 Sub:STONEGA TE REALTY PHASE ONE
201501020000 00340	01/02/2015 09:53:44 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	H & H LEASING LLC						Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201501020000 01050	01/02/2015 12:05:51 AM	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20140710000 209820	Other:SEE INST
201501020000 01760	01/02/2015 01:51:29 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCULLOUG H SNAPPY SERVICE OIL CO INC						Other:SEE INST
201501020000 01760	01/02/2015 01:51:29 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCULLOUG H SNAPPY SERVICE OIL CO INC			36	106		Lot#:3B4 Book:36 Pg:106 Sub:GREYSTO NE PLAZA
201501130000 13440	01/13/2015 02:08:45 PM	RENASANT BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MBK II LLC					Legacy #:2000- 8161 Instr #:20000314000 081611	Other:SEE INST
201501160000 17050	01/16/2015 12:35:07 AM	RENASANT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RTMERCER PROPERTIES LLC			42	143		Lot#:100 Blk:2000 Book:42 Pg:143 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK A CONDOMINIU M
201501210000 22540	01/21/2015 02:02:39 PM	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENAISSANC E WORLD ONE LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						Other:SEE INST
201501210000 22540	01/21/2015 02:02:39 PM	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENAISSANC E WORLD ONE LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			40	134		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:134 Sub:LUNCEFO RDS RESURVEY OF LOT 1 VALLEYDALE COMMERCIAL PARK FINAL PLAT
201501210000 22810	01/21/2015 02:51:22 PM	WILLIAMS TRACY D	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20130124000 032730	
201501210000 22870	01/21/2015 02:51:28 PM	SCHOENMEY ER ROBERT C	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20091118000 428530	
201501210000 22910	01/21/2015 02:51:32 PM	SULLY LINDA R	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20091102000 407990	

201502020000 33680	02/02/2015 10:55:00 AM	SMITH LISA S	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			Instr #:20091102000 407960	
201502020000 33640	02/02/2015 10:54:56 AM	WADE JENNIFER	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			Instr #:20130626000 260860	
201502190000 52390	02/19/2015 09:46:26 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRZLLC				Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201502190000 53060	02/19/2015 01:29:25 PM	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC				Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201502190000 53060	02/19/2015 01:29:25 PM	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC				Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201502190000 53060	02/19/2015 01:29:25 PM	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC				Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201502190000 53060	02/19/2015 01:29:25 PM	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC				Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201502190000 53060	02/19/2015 01:29:25 PM	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC				Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201502190000 53060	02/19/2015 01:29:25 PM	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC				Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201502190000 53060	02/19/2015 01:29:25 PM	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201502190000 53060	02/19/2015 01:29:25 PM	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC				Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201502190000 53060	02/19/2015 01:29:25 PM	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC				Other:SEE INST
201502200000 54000	02/20/2015 11:02:41 AM	TINGLE JOSEPH W	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			Instr #:20091118000 428510	

201502200000 54040	02/20/2015 11:02:45 AM	STRICKLAND DUSTIN W	Secured party	S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Instr #:20100105000 002600	
201502200000 54060	02/20/2015 11:02:47 AM	REARDEN LISA JANEESE CARTER	Secured party	S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Instr #:20121002000 376400	Other:SEE INST
201502200000 54070	02/20/2015 11:02:48 AM	RUSH JAMES W	Secured party	S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Instr #:20100618000 194050	
201502200000 54050	02/20/2015 11:02:46 AM	THOMASON PHILIP C	Secured party	S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Instr #:20091118000 428550	
	01/09/2015 02:19:36 PM	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	123		Lot#:13 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE